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Typy dziennikarzy na dzien: 28-02-2026

PARIS-VINCENNES
FONTAINEBLEAU
PARIS-VINCENNES
FONTAINEBLEAU
PARIS-VINCENNES
FONTAINEBLEAU
PARIS-VINCENNES
FONTAINEBLEAU
PARIS-VINCENNES
FONTAINEBLEAU
PARIS-VINCENNES
CAGNES-SUR-MER
PARIS-VINCENNES
CAGNES-SUR-MER
PARIS-VINCENNES
CAGNES-SUR-MER
PARIS-VINCENNES
CAGNES-SUR-MER
PARIS-VINCENNES

12:48
13:05
13:23
13:40
13:58
14:15
14:33
14:50
15:15
15:35
15:55
16:15
16:33
16:50
17:18
17:35
17:53
18:10
18:28

Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia
Equidia

8-5-2-7-11-16-1-6
13-8-2-5-10-4-11-1
9-10-8-11-6-12-15-4
7-9-6-2-10-15-13-14
4-12-6-11-10-8-15-1
10-2-3-7-6-9-1
2-14-12-7-1-11-6
1-3-10-5-6-13-4-7
7-13-2-3-4-6-9-12
3-4-2-6-1-9-8
7-10-4-5-8
5-11-13-9-10-12-6
10-1-12-3-7-9-5
10-14-13-12-1-9-6
8-9-7-4-5
1-6-10-4-3-2
10-11-12-7-6-3
10-8-1-3-11-6
10-11-5-4-7-14-12-15




