



Typy dziennikarzy na dzień: 28-02-2026

Nr gon.	Tor	Godz.		Typy
1	PARIS-VINCENNES	12:48	Equidia	8-5-2-7-11-16-1-6
2	FONTAINEBLEAU	13:05	Equidia	13-8-2-5-10-4-11-1
3	PARIS-VINCENNES	13:23	Equidia	9-10-8-11-6-12-15-4
4	FONTAINEBLEAU	13:40	Equidia	7-9-6-2-10-15-13-14
5	PARIS-VINCENNES	13:58	Equidia	4-12-6-11-10-8-15-1
6	FONTAINEBLEAU	14:15	Equidia	10-2-3-7-6-9-1
7	PARIS-VINCENNES	14:33	Equidia	2-14-12-7-1-11-6
8	FONTAINEBLEAU	14:50	Equidia	1-3-10-5-6-13-4-7
9	PARIS-VINCENNES	15:15	Equidia	7-13-2-3-4-6-9-12
10	FONTAINEBLEAU	15:35	Equidia	3-4-2-6-1-9-8
11	PARIS-VINCENNES	15:55	Equidia	7-10-4-5-8
12	CAGNES-SUR-MER	16:15	Equidia	5-11-13-9-10-12-6
13	PARIS-VINCENNES	16:33	Equidia	10-1-12-3-7-9-5
14	CAGNES-SUR-MER	16:50	Equidia	10-14-13-12-1-9-6
15	PARIS-VINCENNES	17:18	Equidia	8-9-7-4-5
16	CAGNES-SUR-MER	17:35	Equidia	1-6-10-4-3-2
17	PARIS-VINCENNES	17:53	Equidia	10-11-12-7-6-3
18	CAGNES-SUR-MER	18:10	Equidia	10-8-1-3-11-6
19	PARIS-VINCENNES	18:28	Equidia	10-11-5-4-7-14-12-15